Enjoy a Good Rest for a Better Journey

Booking: www.sleep-n-fly.com | +97158 5850036
Location: Check-in between Gates C14/C16 - DXB Concourse C (C-Gates)

Peak: Single
22:00 -12:00 FlexiSuite
— —
Duration AED Us$*
Hour/s 95 1Hour 28
Extra Hour 50 15
Child <115cm - -
Off-Peak: Single
12:00 - 22:00 FlexiSuite
— —
Duration AED US$*
Hour/s 65 T1Hour 19
Extra Hour 40 12
Child <115cm - -

Amenities
For Your Transit in Dubai

ltem = AtD B sy
Snooze Kit 20 6
Eye Shades, Socks & Ear Plugs
Dental Kit 10 3
Shaving Kit 10 3
Manicure Kit 10 3
Waffle Slippers 10 3
Added FlexiSuite Pod Comfort
Rental Linen for Use During
Your Stay at sleep 'n fly Only
Pillow 15 4.50
Pod Comfort Kit 70 20
Cotton Pillow & Sheet,
Fleece Blanket
Print/Scan/Copy 5 1.50
Per Page

All prices are inclusive of 5% VAT where applicable. * Rounded to the nearest US$ as an indication only.

Double

YAWN Cabin
= [ =
AED US$*

290 2Hours 83

80 23
45 13
Double
YAWN Cabin
= =
AED US$*

220 2 Hours 63

75
45

 FlexiSuite Pods include a disposable Headrest Cover only & Hot/Cold Towel
* Double & Bunk Cabins include Full Bedding & Hot/Cold Towel

22
13

Bunk

YAWN Cabin
= =
AED US$*
270 2Hours 78
70 20

Bunk

YAWN Cabin
= =
AED US$*
220 2Hours 63
60 18

e Child <115cm in Pull-Out Bed. Flat Rate

irrespective of Duration of Stay

Amenities

For Your Onward Journey

ltem

Travel Pillow
With Fleece Carry Case

Travel Blanket
With Carry Case

Travel Pillow &

Blanket Combo
With Fleece Carry Case

Neck Pillow

Memory Foam / Carry Case

Neck Hoodie (Adult)

Memory Foam & Carry Case

Neck Hoodie (Kid)
Memory Foam & Carry Case
Von Jungfeld Organic
Designer Socks

Von Jungfeld Organic

Designer Socks
(Gift Box of 3)

Von Jungfeld Organic

Designer Socks
(Gift Box of é)

Travel Adapter

= AED
65
45
95

75
115

100
50

145

285

100

— US$*

19
13
27

21
33

29
15

42

82

29



