Enjoy a Good Rest for a Better Journey

Booking: www.sleep-n-fly.com | +971 58 5850036

Location: Check-in between Gates C14/C16 - DXB Concourse C (C-Gates)



Peak:	Single	Double YAWN Cabin	Bunk
22:00 - 12:00	FlexiSuite		YAWN Cabin
Duration Hour/s Extra Hour Child <115cm	AED US\$* 95 1 Hour 28 50 15 -	AED US\$* 290 2 Hours 83 80 23 45 13	AED US\$* 270 2 Hours 78 70 20 -
Off-Peak:	Single	Double YAWN Cabin	Bunk
12:00 - 22:00	FlexiSuite		YAWN Cabin
Duration Hour/s Extra Hour Child <115cm	AED US\$* 65 1 Hour 19 40 12 -	AED US\$* 220 2 Hours 63 75 22 45 13	AED US\$* 220 2 Hours 63 60 18 -

- FlexiSuite Pods include a disposable Headrest Cover only & Hot/Cold Towel
- Double & Bunk Cabins include Full Bedding & Hot/Cold Towel

 Child <115cm in Pull-Out Bed. Flat Rate irrespective of Duration of Stay

Amenities For Your Transit in D	Dubai	
Item	AED	US\$*
Snooze Kit Eye Shades, Socks & Ear Plugs	20	6
Dental Kit	10	3
Shaving Kit	10	3
Manicure Kit	10	3
Waffle Slippers	10	3
	10	3
ZZz Added FlexiS Rental Linen for Use Your Stay at sleep 'n	uite Pod During fly Only	Comfort
Zzz Added FlexiS Rental Linen for Use Your Stay at sleep 'n Pillow Pod Comfort Kit	uite Pod	
Added FlexiS Rental Linen for Use Your Stay at sleep 'n Pillow	During fly Only	Comfort 4.50

Amenities For Your Onward Journey				
Item	AED	US\$*		
Travel Pillow With Fleece Carry Case	65	19		
Travel Blanket With Carry Case	45	13		
Travel Pillow & Blanket Combo With Fleece Carry Case	95	27		
Neck Pillow Memory Foam / Carry Case	75	21		
Neck Hoodie (Adult) Memory Foam & Carry Case	115	33		
Neck Hoodie (Kid) Memory Foam & Carry Case	100	29		
Von Jungfeld Organic Designer Socks	50	15		
Von Jungfeld Organic Designer Socks (Gift Box of 3)	145	42		
Von Jungfeld Organic Designer Socks (Gift Box of 6)	285	82		
Travel Adapter	100	29		